New Hires:

Certificated
Dunlap, Marie
Harrison, Ranja
Orlando, Julie

Classified

Rendon, Vanessa

Separations
N/A

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: June 3, 2025

Position

7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025

7/1/2025

Effective Date

Teacher
Teacher
Coordinator of Student Svcs

Middle School Secretary

Position

FTE

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

Location

Fammatre
Bagby
District Office

Price

Location

Status
Prob |
Prob |
Probationary

Probationary

Status

pg1/1



